PowerLogic
DVR
se.com
2025 Catalog
Dynamic Voltage Restorer
Legal
Information

LengthxWidthxHeight (mm/in)
Losses at
Nominal Power
KW
Rated
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current
(A)
Fault
Capacity
[kA]
40% 208 150 M+B DVR15040208 DVR15040208M 0 DVRBP630208 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 541 433 28
40% 208 300 M+B DVR30040208 DVR30040208M 0 DVRBP1250208 1975/4354 2935x750x2152/116x30x85 4.5 1083 866 28
40% 208 440 M+S+B DVR44040208 DVR44040208M DVR44040208S DVRBP2000208 3775/8322 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 1588 1270 56
40% 208 600 M+S+B DVR60040208 DVR60040208M DVR60040208S DVRBP3200208 3975/8763 4870x750x2152/192x30x85 9 2165 1732 56
40% 208 750 M+2S+B DVR75040208 DVR75040208M DVR75040208S DVRBP3200208 5575/12291 6705x750x2152/264x30x85 11.25 2707 2165 84
40% 208 900 M+2S+B DVR90040208 DVR90040208M DVR90040208S DVRBP3200208 5575/12291 6705x750x2152/264x30x85 13.5 3248 2598 84
50% 208 220 M+B DVR22050208 DVR22050208M 0 DVRBP1250208 1975/4354 2935x750x2152/116x30x85 3.3 847 635 22
50% 208 440 M+S+B DVR44050208 DVR44050208M DVR44050208S DVRBP2000208 3775/8322 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 1694 1270 44
50% 208 660 M+2S+B DVR66050208 DVR66050208M DVR66050208S DVRBP3200208 5575/12291 6705x750x2152/264x30x85 9.9 2540 1905 66
60% 208 150 M+B DVR15060208 DVR15060208M 0 DVRBP1250208 1975/4354 2935x750x2152/116x30x85 2.25 619 433 22
60% 208 300 M+S+B DVR30060208 DVR30060208M DVR30060208S DVRBP1250208 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 4.5 1237 866 44
60% 208 450 M+2S+B DVR45060208 DVR45060208M DVR45060208S DVRBP2000208 5375/11850 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 6.75 1856 1299 66
40% 400 150 M+B DVR15040400 DVR15040400M 0 DVRBP630400 1450/3197 1829x750x2152/72x30x85 2.25 285 228 15
40% 400 300 M+B DVR30040400 DVR30040400M 0 DVRBP630400 1450/3197 1829x750x2152/72x30x85 4.5 570 456 15
40% 400 440 M+S+B DVR44040400 DVR44040400M DVR44040400S DVRBP1250400 2875/6338 3528x750x2152/139x30x85 6.6 836 669 30
40% 400 600 M+S+B DVR60040400 DVR60040400M DVR60040400S DVRBP1250400 2875/6338 3528x750x2152/139x30x85 9 1140 912 30
40% 400 750 M+2S+B DVR75040400 DVR75040400M  DVR75040400S DVRBP2000400 4325/9535 4742x750x2152/187x30x85 11.25 1425 1140 45
40% 400 900 M+2S+B DVR90040400 DVR90040400M DVR90040400S DVRBP2000400 4325/9535 4742x750x2152/187x30x85 13.5 1709 1367 45
50% 400 220 M+B DVR22050400 DVR22050400M 0 DVRBP630400 1450/3197 1829x750x2152/72x30x85 3.3 446 334 12
50% 400 440 M+S+B DVR44050400 DVR44050400M DVR44050400S DVRBP1250400 2875/6338 3528x750x2152/139x30x85 6.6 891 669 24
50% 400 660 M+2S+B DVR66050400 DVR66050400M DVR66050400S DVRBP2000400 4325/9535 4742x750x2152/187x30x85 9.9 1337 1003 36
60% 400 150 M+B DVR15060400 DVR15060400M 0 DVRBP630400 1450/3197 1829x750x2152/72x30x85 2.25 570 228 12
60% 400 300 M+S+B DVR30060400 DVR30060400M DVR30060400S DVRBP1250400 2875/6338 3528x750x2152/139x30x85 4.5 1140 456 24
60% 400 450 M+2S+B DVR45060400 DVR45060400M DVR45060400S DVRBP1250400 4125/9094 4742x750x2152/187x30x85 6.75 1703 684 36
40% 440 150 M+B DVR15040440 DVR15040440M 0 DVRBP630440 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 247 197 15
40% 440 300 M+B DVR30040440 DVR30040440M 0 DVRBP630440 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 4.5 493 394 15
40% 440 440 M+S+B DVR44040440 DVR44040440M DVR44040440S DVRBP1250440 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 722 578 30
40% 440 600 M+S+B DVR60040440 DVR60040440M DVR60040440S DVRBP1250440 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 9 985 788 30
40% 440 750 M+2S+B DVR75040440 DVR75040440M DVR75040440S DVRBP1250440 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 11.25 1231 985 45
40% 440 900 M+2S+B DVR90040440 DVR90040440M DVR90040440S DVRBP2000440 5375/11850 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 13.5 1477 1181 45
50% 440 220 M+B DVR22050440 DVR22050440M 0 DVRBP630440 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 3.3 385 289 12
50% 440 440 M+S+B DVR44050440 DVR44050440M DVR44050440S DVRBP1250440 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 770 578 24
50% 440 660 M+2S+B DVR66050440 DVR66050440M DVR66050440S DVRBP1250440 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 9.9 1155 867 36
60% 440 150 M+B DVR15060440 DVR15060440M 0 DVRBP630440 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 282 197 12
60% 440 300 M+S+B DVR30060440 DVR30060440M DVR30060440S DVRBP630440 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 4.5 563 394 24
60% 440 450 M+2S+B DVR45060440 DVR45060440M DVR45060440S DVRBP1250440 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 6.75 844 591 36
PowerLogic DVR
Selection Table: 208…690 V
M = Main module, S = Secondary module, B = Bypass module
12 www.se.com

LengthxWidthxHeight (mm/in)
Losses at
Nominal Power
KW
Rated
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current
(A)
Fault
Capacity
[kA]
40% 480 150 M+B DVR15040480 DVR15040480M 0 DVRBP630480 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 226 181 15
40% 480 300 M+B DVR30040480 DVR30040480M 0 DVRBP630480 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 4.5 452 361 15
40% 480 440 M+S+B DVR44040480 DVR44040480M DVR44040480S DVRBP1250480 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 662 530 30
40% 480 600 M+S+B DVR60040480 DVR60040480M DVR60040480S DVRBP1250480 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 9 903 722 30
40% 480 750 M+2S+B DVR75040480 DVR75040480M DVR75040480S DVRBP1250480 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 11.25 1128 903 36
40% 480 900 M+2S+B DVR90040480 DVR90040480M DVR90040480S DVRBP2000480 5375/11850 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 13.5 1354 1083 36
50% 480 220 M+B DVR22050480 DVR22050480M 0 DVRBP630480 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 3.3 352 265 12
50% 480 440 M+S+B DVR44050480 DVR44050480M DVR44050480S DVRBP1250480 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 6.6 706 530 24
50% 480 660 M+2S+B DVR66050480 DVR66050480M DVR66050480S DVRBP1250480 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 9.9 1059 794 36
60% 480 150 M+B DVR15060480 DVR15060480M 0 DVRBP630480 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 258 181 12
60% 480 300 M+S+B DVR30060480 DVR30060480M DVR30060480S DVRBP630480 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 4.5 516 361 24
60% 480 450 M+2S+B DVR45060480 DVR45060480M DVR45060480S DVRBP1250480 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 6.75 774 542 36
40% 600 150 M+B DVR15040600 DVR15040600M 0 DVRBP630600 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 181 145 15
40% 600 300 M+B DVR30040600 DVR30040600M 0 DVRBP630600 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 4.5 361 289 15
40% 600 440 M+S+B DVR44040600 DVR44040600M DVR44040600S DVRBP630600 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 6.6 530 424 30
40% 600 600 M+S+B DVR60040600 DVR60040600M DVR60040600S DVRBP1250600 3575/7882 4770x750x2152/188x30x85 9 722 578 30
40% 600 750 M+2S+B DVR75040600 DVR75040600M DVR75040600S DVRBP1250600 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 11.25 903 722 36
40% 600 900 M+2S+B DVR90040600 DVR90040600M DVR90040600S DVRBP1250600 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 13.5 1083 867 36
50% 600 220 M+B DVR22050600 DVR22050600M 0 DVRBP630600 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 3.3 283 212 12
50% 600 440 M+S+B DVR44050600 DVR44050600M DVR44050600S DVRBP630600 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 6.6 565 424 24
50% 600 660 M+2S+B DVR66050600 DVR66050600M DVR66050600S DVRBP1250600 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 9.9 847 636 36
60% 600 150 M+B DVR15060600 DVR15060600M 0 DVRBP630600 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 207 145 12
60% 600 300 M+S+B DVR30060600 DVR30060600M DVR30060600S DVRBP630600 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 4.5 413 289 24
60% 600 450 M+2S+B DVR45060600 DVR45060600M DVR45060600S DVRBP630600 5000/11023 6120x750x2152/241x30x85 6.75 619 434 36
40% 690 150 M+B DVR15040690 DVR15040690M 0 DVRBP630690 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 157 126 15
40% 690 300 M+B DVR30040690 DVR30040690M 0 DVRBP630690 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 4.5 314 252 15
40% 690 440 M+S+B DVR44040690 DVR44040690M DVR44040690S DVRBP630690 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 6.6 461 369 30
40% 690 600 M+S+B DVR60040690 DVR60040690M DVR60040690S DVRBP630690 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 9 628 503 30
40% 690 750 M+2S+B DVR75040690 DVR75040690M DVR75040690S DVRBP1250690 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 11.25 785 628 36
40% 690 900 M+2S+B DVR90040690 DVR90040690M DVR90040690S DVRBP1250690 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 13.5 942 754 36
50% 690 220 M+B DVR22050690 DVR22050690M 0 DVRBP630690 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 3.3 246 185 12
50% 690 440 M+S+B DVR44050690 DVR44050690M DVR44050690S DVRBP630690 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 6.6 491 369 24
50% 690 660 M+2S+B DVR66050690 DVR66050690M DVR66050690S DVRBP1250690 5175/11409 6605x750x2152/260x30x85 9.9 737 553 36
60% 690 150 M+B DVR15060690 DVR15060690M 0 DVRBP630690 1800/3968 2450x750x2152/96x30x85 2.25 180 126 12
60% 690 300 M+S+B DVR30060690 DVR30060690M DVR30060690S DVRBP630690 3400/7496 4285x750x2152/169x30x85 4.5 259 252 24
60% 690 450 M+2S+B DVR45060690 DVR45060690M DVR45060690S DVRBP630690 5000/11023 6120x750x2152/241x30x85 6.75 538 377 36
 M = Main module, S = Secondary module, B = Bypass module
14 www.se.com
PowerLogic DVR
Maximum

Input Power Quality Meter (PM8000 Range)
Output Power Quality Meter (PM8000 Range)
HMI Module
PowerLogic™
DVR (Main)
Module
PowerLogic™
DVR (Bypass)
Module
700 [27.6]
PowerLogic DVR
ByPass
rating (A)
Commercial
reference
630 A DVRBP630
1250 A DVRBP1250
2000 A DVRBP2000
3200 DVRBP3200
DVR bypass module
without PQ meters and
surge arrestors
DVR Configuration with 1 Main Module + 1 ByPass Module